Calculus

Day Date Assignment Due Is it done?
33|Monday 5/4/2020 |Practice Final
34|Tuesday 5/5/2020 |Practice Final or start Final
35|Wednesday |5/6/2020 |[Final
36(Thursday 5/7/2020 [Final
37|Friday 5/8/2020 |"field trip day" - try to do something fun
38|Monday 5/11/2020 |Final
39|Tuesday 5/12/2020 [Final
40|Wednesday |5/13/2020 |watch 8.1 video
41|Thursday 5/14/2020 |515: 1-66 x3
42 |Friday 5/15/2020 [515: 1-66 x3 +1
Monday 5/18/2020 |watch 8.2 video

How many total did you do:

Zoom sessions available upon request for those who need help
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